
2024 Golf Fore Charity Golf Classic
Round 2 Leaderboard

Two Day Team Total Scoring

Flight 1

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 BANT + HART + MURRAY + OMAHEN 51 53 104
2 KOTARBA + STRAHM + TBD + TURNER 55 56 111
3 BLEVINS + DAVIS + RYAN + SIAKO 53 59 112
4 CLARK + FERRELL + LASSEN + LEEM 54 59 113
5 BRYCE + HEGINBOTTOM + REED + SANDOCK 51 64 115
6 LANGVAD + MENEFFEE + PEREZ + PRICE 55 61 116
7 EVANS + LEWIS + MCELWAIN + MORRIS 55 62 117
8 JONES + LADUKE + ROBERTS + WALTERS 57 61 118
9 GIBBS + MCQUEEN + RASCH + RUSSO 57 61 118

10 BOLINE + COLETTI + HOWARD + TOMLINSON 56 63 119
11 HILL + LEEM + MALPHURS + RUCKER 54 65 119
12 BUTLER + CARTER + MCGUIRE + SCOTT 55 65 120
13 ADAMS + FRANKLIN + GREENBERG + JUNT 57 64 121
14 CORTEZ + DAY + PENA + PITTMAN 57 64 121
15 BELL + CORBIEL + LOREDO + PETTIT 57 65 122
16 ELIASON + ELIASON + ELIASON + LEONARDI 57 69 126
17 CRAIG + LANE + REED + SPALDING 57 NS 57

Flight 2

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 AURITI + AURITI + DISIMONE + JURGENSON 58 60 118
2 BASHAW + GODDARD + OONK + PILAN 58 62 120
3 BOESE + GUZMAN + WAINWRIGHT + WREN 60 60 120
4 GONZALEZ + HENRY + QUERIO + VITALE 58 64 122
5 BOYKIN + CULLEN + DAUGHERTY + ROMERO 59 64 123
6 BROWN + CONDE + HOLZAPFEL + MARTINEZ 60 63 123
7 CHIRAYIL + LEGRAND + MCCURDY + RUFFIN 59 64 123
8 BINGHAM + GARVIN + SPENCE + WIERDA 59 65 124
9 HANRAHAN + MARTIN + NITSCHKE + TYLER 58 67 125

10 DARNELL + LAGOWSKI + LEBOY + MCGILLIS 59 66 125
11 HOGANS + MAXWELL + MCQUOWN + WINDHAM 58 67 125
12 BERBERET + GREENWOOD + JESSUP + REQUA 60 67 127
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13 BRIERE + PAETZNICK + SBRAGIA + TRAVIS 59 68 127
14 BROWN + DIXON + HOFERER + JONAS 58 70 128
15 BARR + MINTER + REDDELL + WHITTAKER 60 68 128
16 GRIFFIN + HORNE + MAYBERRY + MAYBERRY 58 71 129
17 LAWSON + OWEN + PIAZZA + SOLANO 60 72 132
18 ALFORD + HEIDENBERGER + MABRY + RINGS 58 74 132
19 ALBERTSON + FIELDS + SARETSKY + YERBIC 60 NS 60

Flight 3

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 DYSTRA + MARCELLA + MCCRACKEN + WOOLEN 61 60 121
2 BJARKE + CULBERTSON + DZIADEK + LAFRANCE 61 65 126
3 CARPENTER + RAMOS + ROBBINS + STACY 61 65 126
4 DUFFY + EGAN + GREENINGER + RODENAS 61 66 127
5 BROWN + CUNNINGHAM + OBANNON + SPECK 64 64 128
6 BEAM + HALSETH + HALSETH + STANDISH 63 65 128
7 ABBOTT + ALTHERR + DRISCOLL + LOCKARD 61 68 129
8 JONES + KLAPPERICH + MILLER + VINCENT 64 66 130
9 GREENINGER + MATTOON + PAGE + WELSH 61 70 131

10 BEEGHLY + PUTMAN + TOVAR + WILSON 61 71 132
11 BAIRD + JEFFORDS + MOORE + RICHARDSON 63 69 132
12 BLACK + CAVANAR + PANTER + WALKER 62 71 133
13 FINLAN + MAEDE + ROBINSON + WILSON 64 70 134
14 GERFIN + HAHN + RAMEY + TURLIP 64 71 135
15 BRAUNER + FERWERDA + IMOFF + MUNRO 61 74 135
16 KING + NITSCHKE + SMITH + STEELE 64 72 136
17 DARNOLD + KUCERA + SUMNER + WAGGONER 64 73 137
18 KARIM + TYLER + VOLOVSKI + WALKER 62 NS 62
19 JENNINGS + PONDER + RICH + THOMAS 62 NS 62

Flight 4

Pos. Team R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 BRASELTON + COMER + GARCIA + SMITH 67 66 133
2 JACKSON + PEREA + RODRIGUEZ + THIBODEAU 69 66 135
3 BRAUER + HARVILLE + MCCORMACK + RUWARD 65 72 137
4 DOMONT-GARRIDO + ENNES + SHEA + TBD 65 73 138
5 BASS + GAGE + LAWRENE + ROBBINS 70 69 139
6 BUTLER + CLARK + DAVIS + DEBERTOMEU 69 71 140
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7 CRAIG + JOHNSTON + LOPEZ-VERDEJO + REINA 67 73 140
8 CRAWFORD + HIDALGO + RODRIGUEZ + SHORTENCARIER 68 72 140
9 AIKEN + ENGELDINGER + LEMOINE + WILSON 69 79 148

10 DOHERTY + MCDUFFIE + MURRAY + PEICH 72 81 153
11 CLICK + EASLEY + KENDELL + NAVIN 108 64 172
12 DELGADO + HAMILTON + MCCLURE + WARD 66 108 174
13 COWLEY + SINDONE + WETTERMAN + ZICKGRAF 66 NS 66
14 O'KEEFE + STRAFUSS + TSURUTA + WOLLITZ NS 71 71
15 ALLISON + RICHARD + RIVAS + SHAW 72 NS 72
16 DE JESUS + GARVIN + LOPEZ + TOMLINSON 78 NS 78
NS GRANNAMAN + HIGGINS + QUINONES + VILLINEDA NS NS NS
NS KELLY + KENDRICK + MCQUIRE + TORRES NS NS NS
NS BAUER + FRIEDMAN + TAYLOR + ZACHRAU NS NS NS
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GOLF FORE CHARITY DAY 2

Flight 1

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 BANT + HART + MURRAY + OMAHEN 53
2 KOTARBA + STRAHM + TBD + TURNER 56
3 CLARK + FERRELL + LASSEN + LEEM 59
4 BLEVINS + DAVIS + RYAN + SIAKO 59
5 LANGVAD + MENEFFEE + PEREZ + PRICE 61
6 JONES + LADUKE + ROBERTS + WALTERS 61
7 GIBBS + MCQUEEN + RASCH + RUSSO 61
8 EVANS + LEWIS + MCELWAIN + MORRIS 62
9 BOLINE + COLETTI + HOWARD + TOMLINSON 63

10 ADAMS + FRANKLIN + GREENBERG + JUNT 64
11 BRYCE + HEGINBOTTOM + REED + SANDOCK 64
12 CORTEZ + DAY + PENA + PITTMAN 64
13 BELL + CORBIEL + LOREDO + PETTIT 65
14 HILL + LEEM + MALPHURS + RUCKER 65
15 BUTLER + CARTER + MCGUIRE + SCOTT 65
16 ELIASON + ELIASON + ELIASON + LEONARDI 69
NS CRAIG + LANE + REED + SPALDING NS

Flight 2

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 AURITI + AURITI + DISIMONE + JURGENSON 60
2 BOESE + GUZMAN + WAINWRIGHT + WREN 60
3 BASHAW + GODDARD + OONK + PILAN 62
4 BROWN + CONDE + HOLZAPFEL + MARTINEZ 63
5 BOYKIN + CULLEN + DAUGHERTY + ROMERO 64
6 CHIRAYIL + LEGRAND + MCCURDY + RUFFIN 64
7 GONZALEZ + HENRY + QUERIO + VITALE 64
8 BINGHAM + GARVIN + SPENCE + WIERDA 65
9 DARNELL + LAGOWSKI + LEBOY + MCGILLIS 66

10 HANRAHAN + MARTIN + NITSCHKE + TYLER 67
11 BERBERET + GREENWOOD + JESSUP + REQUA 67
12 HOGANS + MAXWELL + MCQUOWN + WINDHAM 67
13 BARR + MINTER + REDDELL + WHITTAKER 68
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14 BRIERE + PAETZNICK + SBRAGIA + TRAVIS 68
15 BROWN + DIXON + HOFERER + JONAS 70
16 GRIFFIN + HORNE + MAYBERRY + MAYBERRY 71
17 LAWSON + OWEN + PIAZZA + SOLANO 72
18 ALFORD + HEIDENBERGER + MABRY + RINGS 74
NS ALBERTSON + FIELDS + SARETSKY + YERBIC NS

Flight 3

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 DYSTRA + MARCELLA + MCCRACKEN + WOOLEN 60
2 BROWN + CUNNINGHAM + OBANNON + SPECK 64
3 BJARKE + CULBERTSON + DZIADEK + LAFRANCE 65
4 CARPENTER + RAMOS + ROBBINS + STACY 65
5 BEAM + HALSETH + HALSETH + STANDISH 65
6 DUFFY + EGAN + GREENINGER + RODENAS 66
7 JONES + KLAPPERICH + MILLER + VINCENT 66
8 ABBOTT + ALTHERR + DRISCOLL + LOCKARD 68
9 BAIRD + JEFFORDS + MOORE + RICHARDSON 69

10 GREENINGER + MATTOON + PAGE + WELSH 70
11 FINLAN + MAEDE + ROBINSON + WILSON 70
12 BEEGHLY + PUTMAN + TOVAR + WILSON 71
13 GERFIN + HAHN + RAMEY + TURLIP 71
14 BLACK + CAVANAR + PANTER + WALKER 71
15 KING + NITSCHKE + SMITH + STEELE 72
16 DARNOLD + KUCERA + SUMNER + WAGGONER 73
17 BRAUNER + FERWERDA + IMOFF + MUNRO 74
NS JENNINGS + PONDER + RICH + THOMAS NS
NS KARIM + TYLER + VOLOVSKI + WALKER NS

Flight 4

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 CLICK + EASLEY + KENDELL + NAVIN 64
2 BRASELTON + COMER + GARCIA + SMITH 66
3 JACKSON + PEREA + RODRIGUEZ + THIBODEAU 66
4 BASS + GAGE + LAWRENE + ROBBINS 69
5 BUTLER + CLARK + DAVIS + DEBERTOMEU 71
6 O'KEEFE + STRAFUSS + TSURUTA + WOLLITZ 71
7 BRAUER + HARVILLE + MCCORMACK + RUWARD 72
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8 CRAWFORD + HIDALGO + RODRIGUEZ + SHORTENCARIER 72
9 DOMONT-GARRIDO + ENNES + SHEA + TBD 73

10 CRAIG + JOHNSTON + LOPEZ-VERDEJO + REINA 73
11 AIKEN + ENGELDINGER + LEMOINE + WILSON 79
12 DOHERTY + MCDUFFIE + MURRAY + PEICH 81
13 DELGADO + HAMILTON + MCCLURE + WARD 108
NS COWLEY + SINDONE + WETTERMAN + ZICKGRAF NS
NS GRANNAMAN + HIGGINS + QUINONES + VILLINEDA NS
NS DE JESUS + GARVIN + LOPEZ + TOMLINSON NS
NS KELLY + KENDRICK + MCQUIRE + TORRES NS
NS ALLISON + RICHARD + RIVAS + SHAW NS
NS BAUER + FRIEDMAN + TAYLOR + ZACHRAU NS
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